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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Meadows955
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.550 9.1009.525 37.600
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Celeste Calderon957
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.500 8.9509.500 36.850
9 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Olivia Girardot951
West Valley

9.175 9.500 9.1508.950 36.775
2 2T 11 2 3 

3 

Christina Mullarkey967
Twisters

8.800 9.125 9.3259.325 36.575
11T 7 6 1 4 

4 

Alicia Robadey952
Accel

9.000 9.250 9.0009.250 36.500
6T 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Pautin947
Gymtowne

9.000 9.100 9.0009.350 36.450
6T 8T 5 5T 6 

6 

Carrie Weiss961
Classic

9.100 8.750 9.0759.300 36.225
4 16 7 4 7 

7 

Laisha Figueroa949
Pac West

8.150 9.150 8.9009.450 35.650
21 5T 3T 8 8 

8 

Alexa Rodriguez962
Pac West

8.575 9.150 8.4509.450 35.625
15 5T 3T 12T 9 

9 

Diya Shah965
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.050 8.3008.825 35.225
5 10T 14 17 10 

10 

Sofia James954
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.100 8.3758.475 35.100
3 8T 19 14 11 

11 

Sylvie Loh946
CSC Cambrianna

8.800 8.525 8.8008.750 34.875
11T 19 15 9 12 

12 

Liora Homa950
Marin Elite

8.700 8.675 8.7008.725 34.800
13T 17T 16 10 13 

13 

Leyla Farage966
West Valley

8.850 8.675 8.4508.575 34.550
10 17T 17 12T 14 

14 

Lydia Brown945
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 8.875 8.3509.000 34.425
20 14 10 15T 15 

15 

Annika Carlson948
Twisters

8.425 8.150 8.5759.075 34.225
18 22 9 11 16 

16 

Veronica Roe963
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.500 8.1258.850 34.175
13T 20 13 18 17 

17 

Katlyn Searcy964
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.050 7.6008.925 33.975
19 10T 12 23 18 

18 

Sonia James953
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.925 7.7758.225 33.875
8 12 22 20 19 

19 

Zoe Blaylock956
American Gymnastics

8.050 8.900 8.3508.350 33.650
22 13 21 15T 20 

20 

Briannah McNertney959
Gymnastics Unltd

8.475 8.850 7.7258.550 33.600
17 15 18 21T 21 

21 

Sara Del Fava960
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 8.350 7.9758.425 33.250
16 21 20 19 22 

22 

Lexy Schellenger968
V-Force

8.000 7.700 7.7258.050 31.475
23 23 23 21T 23 

23 
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